E7401
P2590
P7578
C8581
A5171

Q1776
D3457
C6649
C5805
C9614

A
&,

“A\' Iz A
®a

Cricket

Lancashire \}0\(/\/@“5@'\7‘@

WEEK 29 - 6th October 2023

£1000 WINNER

N5540 - Julie Bannister

£10 WINNERS

Shirley Worth
Anthony Atkin
Jane Smith
Joseph Calvert
N C P Bird

Sharon Calland

Peter John Gaskell

Jayne Ellicott
Lyndsey Norris
Julian Merrell

W8380
R6604
F9878
U9859
Q0191

£5 WINNERS

R3043
F7458
R7384
N2450
P1347

Mr Milburn
Angela Ryan
G Holstead
Roger Miller
M Atherton

Paul Thomason
lan Ferguson
C Dainty
Anne Parry
Mr Rigby

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




