

WEEK 29 - 6th October 2023

£1000 WINNER N5540 - Julie Bannister

£10 WINNERS

E7401	Shirley Worth	W8380	Mr Milburn
P2590	Anthony Atkin	R6604	Angela Ryan
P7578	Jane Smith	F9878	G Holstead
C8581	Joseph Calvert	U9859	Roger Miller
A5171	N C P Bird	Q0191	M Atherton

£5 WINNERS

Q1776	Sharon Calland	R3043	Paul Thomason
D3457	Peter John Gaskell	F7458	lan Ferguson
C6649	Jayne Ellicott	R7384	C Dainty
C5805	Lyndsey Norris	N2450	Anne Parry
C9614	Julian Merrell	P1347	Mr Rigby

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845